Date
Contract Name:
State Street Capilo! Garage Re-Lighting and Eleclrical Change Order No.
Controls and Upgrade Contract No.
Project/ MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description:
Install new IT Cabinst

{0/ 3%

Co2

7910

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

1612682-140-82567

[0126-27 - WO-E2567

Coniractor:
Morse Electric, 1390 Gateway Bivd, Beloit, W1 63511-8799
#NIA
#NJA
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract: “Mark If negotiated {N) or £id {D) urll price
ltem No. ] Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
PrOvViveE and NSTan Tiew CPT a8 @ wal ot :
1 swina rack and associated eauinmant and 1.00 LS 11,515.00 ™) 1151500
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.31% 11,615.00
The Original Contract Total 880,830.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.45% 3,983.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.76% 896,328.00
This Contract s & .~ . . Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 1473012017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order ‘ ‘
Cornitract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 111/30/2017
Addittonal day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order - 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change ordey
Contractor's Acceptance ﬂ ]
By oy rry; 5—20:/ ’La,%/
Title & Hede . Agp ¥
Date Jo-13=12 7
City's Approval (see reverse side for Instructions) Date
Construction inspector
Construction Supervisor 2 T e D
Engineer B LV e et 7 OB E
Board of Public Works —_ [ .
Contract paid to date[ $___ 162,268.60 |
ROUTING: A A
Marsha Hacker N L7y
Mike Dailey 2zl Y VYA U




